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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 7 Femin., 50m Bruços Absolutos
23/11/2024 - 11:35 Resultados
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Maria Gonçalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa AC 38.08 413
2. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Naval de Faro 39.04 383
3. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 39.88 360
4. Leonor Sa, HOUYET 11 Natação de Lagos 39.97 357
5. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 40.86 334
6. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 42.36 300
7. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 42.79 291
8. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 43.55 276
9. Isaura, TOFEI 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 44.22 264

10. Mafalda Barata, FERNANDES 11 Tavira Natacao 44.25 263
11. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 44.37 261
12. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Silves 45.80 237
13. Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES 11 Aquatico Silves 46.06 233
14. Alejandra Maria, GORGULHO 11 Natação de Lagos 47.57 212
15. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 47.65 211
16. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao 48.26 203
17. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Nautico Guadiana 49.77 185

Juvenis A

1. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 36.97 451
2. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 37.97 417
3. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 40.01 356
4. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Naval de Faro 42.42 299
5. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 42.76 292
6. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 43.36 280
7. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 45.64 240
8. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 47.27 216
9. Helena Martins, RODRIGUES 10 Portinado 47.45 213

Juvenis

1. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 36.97 451
2. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 37.97 417
3. Maria Gonçalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa AC 38.08 413
4. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Naval de Faro 39.04 383
5. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa AC 39.88 360
6. Leonor Sa, HOUYET 11 Natação de Lagos 39.97 357
7. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Silves 40.01 356
8. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 40.86 334
9. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 42.36 300

10. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Naval de Faro 42.42 299
11. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 42.76 292
12. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 42.79 291
13. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 43.36 280
14. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 43.55 276
15. Isaura, TOFEI 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 44.22 264
16. Mafalda Barata, FERNANDES 11 Tavira Natacao 44.25 263
17. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa AC 44.37 261
18. Ines Dores, PALMA 10 Nautico Guadiana 45.64 240
19. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Silves 45.80 237
20. Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES 11 Aquatico Silves 46.06 233
21. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Nautico Guadiana 47.27 216
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Campeonatos Regionais PC_NP e NA
Tavira, 23 - 24/11/2024

Prova 7, Femin., 50m Bruços, Juvenis

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

22. Helena Martins, RODRIGUES 10 Portinado 47.45 213
23. Alejandra Maria, GORGULHO 11 Natação de Lagos 47.57 212
24. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 47.65 211
25. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao 48.26 203
26. Marta Fragoso, CONCEICAO 11 Nautico Guadiana 49.77 185

Juniores

1. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 34.71 546
2. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 35.54 508
3. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Silves 36.13 484
4. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 37.87 420
5. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 37.91 419
6. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 37.97 417
7. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Beja 40.25 350
8. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa AC 40.52 343
9. Lara Sofia, AGUAS 09 Lagoa AC 40.76 337

10. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Beja 41.63 316
11. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Silves 41.96 309
12. Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES 09 Nautico Guadiana 43.43 278
13. Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA Aqua Tavira 44.46 259
14. Lara Maria, RIBEIROS 09 Tavira Natacao 57.39 120
15. Alisa, HROBOVETS 09 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:21.65 41

Seniores

1. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa AC 35.19 523
2. Emma, MARTIN 82 Lagoa AC 53.02 153


